Carrier

Lexington Insurance Co.
Aspen

Allied World Assurance Co (AWAC)

Hiscox

Swiss RE/Westport

RSUI

Max Specialty

Liberty Mutual Fire Ins Co
Essex

Arch

RSUI

Lloyds Underwriters

Endurance

Sarasota County Public Schools

Insured Loss Limit:
Basis: Total Insured Values

Option #1

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF SARASOTA COUNTY
Property Insurance Proposal 2009-2010

Effective 05/01/2009

Loss Limit

$12,500,000 part of $25,000,000 Primary
$ 5,000,000 part of $25,000,000 Primary
$ 5,000,000 part of $25,000,000 Primary
$ 2,500,000 part of $25,000,000 Primary

$ 7,500,000 part of $25M excess of $25M
$ 5,000,000 part of $25M excess of $25M
$ 7,500,000 part of $25M excess of $25M
$ 2,500,000 part of $25M excess of $25M
$ 2,500,000 part of $25M excess of $25M

$ 5,000,000 part of $50M excess of $50M
$ 5,000,000 part of $50M excess of $50M
$3,500,000 part of $50M excess of $50M
$6,500,000 part of $50M excess of $50M
$30,000,000 part of $50M excess of $50M

Premium Total:
Hurricane Cat Fund & EMPA :
Grand Total:

$70,000,000
$1,493,706,974.60

B hH B PP & hH BB

& hH BB

Premium

962,500
352,000
622,250
297,000

250,500
140,000
210,000
85,000
85,000

50,000
50,000
87,500
117,150

3,308,900
$3,308,900

$81,905
$3,390,805

Surcharge 2.4%

B BhH B PP B H B BH

B H BB

Citizens

23,100
8,448
14,934
7,128

6,500
3,360
5,040
3,995
2,040

1,200
1,200
2,100
2,808

81,853

EMPA

Charge

B H B PP B H B BH

B H B BH
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